
LISTINO METZELER 

PER EXPLORE TITANO

PREZZO FINITO CON 

SIZE PATTERN SET MONTAGGIO CERCHI 

IN MANO. PFU E IVA 

100/90 - 19 M/C 57S M+S TL KAROO 4 131 € 

110/80 R 19 M/C 59T M+S TL KAROO 4 130 € 

120/70 R 19 M/C 60T M+S TL KAROO 4 129 € 

90/90 - 21 M/C 54T M+S TL KAROO 4 115 € 

130/80 R 17 M/C 65Q M+S TL KAROO 4 130 € 

140/80 R 17 M/C 69Q M+S TL KAROO 4 137 € 

150/70 R 17 M/C 69T M+S TL KAROO 4 142 € 

170/60 R 17 M/C 72T M+S TL KAROO 4 157 € 

150/70 R 18 M/C 70T M+S TL KAROO 4 138 € 

METZELER@ 

PREZZO FINITO CON 

MONTAGGIO, PFU E 

IVA 

149 € 

149 € 

148 € 

134 € 

149 € 

155 € 

160 € 

175 € 

156 € 




